Sheet 58.0Sheet 58.0
Emergency LightEmergency Light
NEMA 12NEMA 12
ElectronicsElectronicsFeaturesFeatures
Tufflite DTTufflite DT IndustrialIndustrial
Tufflite “DT” Industrial NEMA emergency
lighting units are designed for use in hostile
indoor applications. The rugged 20 gauge

(Type S & H Lamps only)
DT2E27 - -W69 SD
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
SD
V
A
H
SR
TD
C
MH
Options
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
6 Volt - 72 Watts
6 Volt - 100 Watts
12 Volt - 36 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 volt - 100 Watts
DT2E27
DT2E36
DT2E54
DT2E72
DT2E100
DT4E36
DT4E54
DT4E72
DT4E100
Model No.
Tufflite dtTufflite dt
Lead Calcium Battery
Model No.
Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
Model No.
Nickel Cadmium Battery
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 volt - 100 Watts
DT2N27
DT2N36
DT2N54
DT4N54
DT4N72
DT4N100
Test Switch and
Status Indicator
5.4”
12.7”
12”
6”
Latch
Hardware
Mounting
Holes
No. of Top Mounted
Lighting Heads
No Lighting Heads
Single Lighting Head
Double Lighting Head
0
1
2
2-
90 Minute Capacity
DT2E27
DT2E36